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General information about company

Scrip code 538777

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE131Q01011

Name of the company

Asia Capital Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total n Sharcholding asa | Number of Vqt'ing Rights held in each
Category | o< of fu(l)iyopai 4 | Partly | shares s}?aerles 5 1 94 of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) .. | paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . -
@ shareholder zillallgeholders :};})aig;.nty equity | Depository Ee(lldv()\jrll) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
In held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) cg X |egy | OB [(ATB+O)
Promoter
(A) & 2318990 2318990 |75 2318990 2318990 | 75
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 12 773010 773010 25 773010 773010 |25
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 13 3092000 3092000 | 100 3092000 3092000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of She:ires
No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Locked in | Pledeed or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1p) | otherwise
Shares : . : shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . o (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :
Outstanding . o held in
08} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible - . sa $a | dematerialized
) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% [N | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(® (®)
Promoter
(A) g‘r smoter 75 2318990
Group
(B) Public 25 773010
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3092000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rﬁghts held in
fu(l)iyo Partly | No. Of 1nos. asa % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares . ) Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . : asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares | Sauity | Depository | (V)= | per SCRR, of
held shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) . Total
Qv [beld VD (Vb |Asavor | Slses |OhSS g ) GO0
eg:
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family |° 0 0 0 0 0 0
() égzc?ftyh)er 1 2318990 2318990 | 75 2318990 2318990 | 75
(SIL;b-TOtal (A) 1 2318990 2318990 | 75 2318990 2318990 | 75
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 1 2318990 2318990 |75 2318990 2318990 | 75
Group (A)=
A)D)+A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii) holding nominal 12 773010 773010 |25 773010 773010 |25
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Sub-Total (B) 12 773010 773010 |25 773010 773010 |25
(©)]
Total Public
(Sé‘;:g‘)’;‘fl)‘ig 12 773010 773010 |25 773010 773010 |25
B@)y+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 13 3092000 3092000 | 100 3092000 3092000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 13 3092000 3092000 | 100 3092000 3092000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledge(_i or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (X11D) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . — sa Sa [ dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (X1) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0 0
(d) 75 2318990
Sub-Total (A) 75 2318990
)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 75 2318990
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+A)N2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(ii)) 25 773010
Sub-Total (B) 25 773010
3
Total Public
Shareholding
25 773010
(B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 3092000
Total (A+B+C 100 3092000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

2 3

5

6

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Jain

Deepak Kumar
Jain Joint Kavita

Surendra Kumar Jain | Manoj Kumar
Joint Deepak Kumar | Jain Joint Nidhi
Jain Jain

Kavita Jain Joint
Deepak Kumar

Nidhi Jain Joint
Manoj Kumar
Jain

Chandra Bhan
Agarwal Joint Meera
Rani Agarwal

PAN (II) AADPJ1309G

AADPJ1302P AADPJ0832C

AADPJ1303N

AACPA1596R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 0
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |0
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 0
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0

0 0

Class eg:y

Total 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwi

se encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 0
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ |0
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 0
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0

Class eg:y

Total 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

T




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SKC INVESTMENT ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED

D.M. International Pvt. Ltd.

PAN (II)

AARCS4856L

AAACD4909]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2318990

2318990

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V) (VD

2318990

2318990

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

75

75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2318990

2318990

Class eg:y

Total

2318990

2318990

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

75

75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

75

75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

2318990

2318990




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ABHISHEK
RICHHARIYA

AVRITTI
MISHRA

Ajaykumar
Bholanath
Gupta

AMIT
SHETH

SHASHINDRA
OMPRAKASH
SINGH

SHATRUGHNA
A MANDAL

SANDEEP V
Dadia

PAN (II)

AJHPR1002P

AFBPM3643R

AKWPG4996K

ABAPS6983K

BUKPS3856B

CWPPM9230F

AACPD0664M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

122000

100000

60000

40100

50000

40000

78280

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (V]

122000

100000

60000

40100

50000

40000

78280

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.95

3.23

1.94

1.3

1.62

1.29

2.53

Number of Votin;

g Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

122000

100000

60000

40100

50000

40000

78280

Class eg:y

Total

122000

100000

60000

40100

50000

40000

78280

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

3.95

3.23

1.94

1.3

1.62

1.29

2.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.95

3.23

1.94

1.3

1.62

1.29

2.53

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

122000

100000

60000

40100

50000

40000

78280

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RATAN BABULAL
LATH

DILIP KUMAR
JHA

SMIT KETAN
SHAH

RAMESHWAR MISHRA AND
SONS.

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AABPL0986F

AJYPJ6850C

DQGPS6499A

AAEHRO0919K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

102530

60000

50000

40000

742910

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

102530

60000

50000

40000

742910

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.32

1.29

24.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

102530

60000

50000

40000

742910

Class eg:y

Total

102530

60000

50000

40000

742910

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.32

1.29

24.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.32

1.29

24.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

102530

60000

50000

40000

742910

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



